
Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2021-11-16) N18

Saturday & Sunday
Glasgow - Greenhills

Service No N18 N18
Journey Number 0110 0310
City Centre, Sauchiehall Street 01:10 03:10
Union St, Central Station 01:20 03:20
Glasgow Cross.E 01:27 03:27
Rutherglen Cross 01:37 03:37
Cathkin Roundabout 01:44 03:44
Calderwood Square 01:51 03:51
East Kilbride Bus Stn 01:56 03:56
Greenhills Shops 02:08 04:08
East Kilbride, Greenhills 02:13 04:13


	N18_FGAN018_OUTBOUND

